SPACE HELLAS

Empowering Your Digital Transformation Journey

Annual Analysts Update Video Conference Procedure

Thursday 23d of May 2024





When the Video Conference will Take Place

The Video Conference with Space Hellas Management team will take place on Thursday 23^d of May 2024 at 11:00 am (local time) via Cisco Webex Platform







Space Hellas Management Team

Executive Members of the Board



Spyridon ManolopoulosChairman



Panagiotis Bellos
Executive VP



Ioannis Mertzanis CEO



Ioannis Doulaveris

How can you join the Video Conference



- To join the Video Conference you have to:
 - A. Be an Analyst or a Financial Executive
 - Contact via Telephone call or Email Space Hellas Investor Relations Officer to Register for the Video Conference (for details, go to next slide titled "Registration and Helpdesk")
 - C. Have a Device (PC, Tablet, Smartphone) with Internet Connection and Web Browser. After you Have Registered for the Video Conference, you will Receive via Email an Invitation with the Relevant Link to Join the Video Conference. The Video Conference will be conducted via Cisco Webex Platform

Registration and Helpdesk

 To Register, Call or Send Email to:

Name: Roumpini Ioannou

Title: Investor Relations Officer

Email: rioannou@space.gr

Direct Line: +30 210 6504 458

For Technical Help to Join the Webinar, call or Send

Email to:

Name: Eirini Papandreou

Email: ipap@space.gr

Direct Line: +30 210 6504 269



Agenda and Timeline



AGENDA

- ✓ Welcome
- ✓ Annual Report's Presentation
 - By Ioannis Mertzanis, CEO & Ioannis Doulaveris, CFO
- ✓ Q&As
 - Every Participant will have the opportunity to place questions and receive answers. The process will be conducted by using the Webex tool "raise hand"



Empowering

Your Digital Transformation Journey

Thank you for your attention



